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NETWORKING EVENT AT CARRIER JOHNSON + CULTURE | IACCSE
– Georgia Chapter (ATLANTA)

Wednesday, February 12 

Meet fellow IACCSE members and start the day with new
business connections 

WEBINAR: “LA TUTELA DELLA PROPRIETA’ INTELLETTUALE NEGLI
USA” (ONLINE)  
Learn about how to protect your trademark or patent.
Organized in collaboration with the Italian Trade Agency

Friday, January 24 

IACCSE BUSINESS BREAKFAST (MIAMI)

Friday, January 31 

EUROPEAN’S CHAMBERS NETWORKING COCKTAIL, TORNO SUBITO
RESTAURANT (MIAMI)
Join hundreds of members of the European Chambers in
Miami for an after-work business networking 

Thursday, February 6 

JANUARY-FEBRUARY 2025



Meet fellow IACCSE members and start the day with new
business connections 

EUROPEAN’S CHAMBERS NETWORKING COCKTAIL, NATIONAL
HOTEL (MIAMI BEACH)
Join hundreds of members of the European Chambers in
Miami for an after-work business networking 

Thursday, April 10 

IACCSE BUSINESS BREAKFAST (MIAMI)

Friday, May 9 

MARCH-MAY 2025

LUNCHEON ON INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT AND LOGISTICS IN
FLORIDA (MIAMI)

Friday, May 16

Learn from State of Florida representatives new
opportunities of development and collaboration with the
private sector

Meet fellow IACCSE members and start the day with new
business connections 

EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP WEBINAR WITH DAVID NOUR (6
SESSIONS – 1HR EACH) | IACCSE – Georgia Chapter (ONLINE)

TBD, March

IACCSE BUSINESS BREAKFAST (MIAMI)

Friday, March 28 

THE FUTURE OF SERIE A IN NORTH AMERICA, ISTITUTO ITALIANO
DI CULTURA (CORAL GABLES)
Join upon invitation only, the first official Serie A event in
Miami. Explore marketing startegies and business opportunities

Thursday, April 3



Join hundreds of members of the European Chambers in
Miami for an after-work business networking

IACCSE GENERAL ASSEMBLY (CORAL GABLES)
Annual meeting to learn about new initiatives and
programs of the Chamber

Wednesday, September 10

EUROPEAN’S CHAMBERS NETWORKING COCKTAIL (MIAMI)

Thursday, September 18

MADE IN ITALY EXPO PREVIEW PROGRAM | IACCSE – Georgia
Chapter (ATLANTA)

Wednesday, September 24

JUNE-SEPTEMBER 2025

Unique high-end Food & Wine Festival, which focuses on
Italian cuisine and products. Talks, B2B meetings and
Grand Tasting

ITALIAN PAVILLION AT CRUISE SHIP INTERIORS (MIAMI BEACH)

Tuesday-Wednesday, June 3-4

THE AUTHENTIC ITALIAN FOOD & WINE FESTIVAL - DAY 1 (MIAMI) 

Tuesday, June 10

THE AUTHENTIC ITALIAN FOOD & WINE FESTIVAL - DAY 2 (CORAL GABLES)

Wednesday, June 11

WORKSHOP AND NETWORK EVENT @THE GWINETT CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE | IACCSE – Georgia Chapter (ATLANTA)

Monday, June 2 

IACCSE will organize an exhibition area at this premier
trade show

Seminars, guided visits to supermarkets, launch dinners
for exhibitors and top buyers



EUROPEAN’S CHAMBERS NETWORKING COCKTAIL (MIAMI)
Join hundreds of members of the European Chambers in
Miami for an after-work business networking

Thursday, November 6

ANNUAL DINNER RECEPTION | IACCSE – Georgia Chapter (ATLANTA)

Sunday, November 16

THE BEST OF ITALIAN DESIGN – ART WEEK EDITION (MIAMI DESIGN
DISTRICT)

Tuesday-Thursday, December 2-4 

OCTOBER-DECEMBER 2025

Italian furniture showcase, talks with industry leaders,
business meetings, and networking cocktails surrounded
by the energy and vibes of Art Basel

IACCSE BUSINESS BREAKFAST (MIAMI)

Friday, October 3

ITALIAN BUSINESS COMMUNITY NIGHT @ JW Marriott Marquis (MIAMI)

Friday, October 24

Meet fellow IACCSE members and start the day with new
business connections 

Gala night featuring important guest speakers, Pillar
Award ceremony honoring longstanding members and
Italian products showcase 



For further information and sponsorship opportunities contact:

info@iacc-miami.com
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